Renesas Electronics America Inc - R5F5631ADDBG#U0 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Address
Module
Symbol Register Name
Register
Symbol
Number
of Bits
Access
Size
Number of Access States
Related
Function ICLKPCLK  ICLK<PCLK
R01DS0098EJ0180 Rev.1.80 Page 91 of 208
May 13, 2014
RX63N Group, RX631 Group 4. I/O Registers
0008 7322h ICU Interrupt source priority register 034 IPR034 8 8 2 ICLK ICUb
0008 7323h ICU Interrupt source priority register 035 IPR035 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7324h ICU Interrupt source priority register 036 IPR036 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7325h ICU Interrupt source priority register 037 IPR037 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7326h ICU Interrupt source priority register 038 IPR038 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7327h ICU Interrupt source priority register 039 IPR039 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 732Ah ICU Interrupt source priority register 042 IPR042 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 732Dh ICU Interrupt source priority register 045 IPR045 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7330h ICU Interrupt source priority register 048 IPR048 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7334h ICU Interrupt source priority register 052 IPR052 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7338h ICU Interrupt source priority register 056 IPR056 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 733Eh ICU Interrupt source priority register 062 IPR062 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7340h ICU Interrupt source priority register 064 IPR064 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7341h ICU Interrupt source priority register 065 IPR065 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7342h ICU Interrupt source priority register 066 IPR066 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7343h ICU Interrupt source priority register 067 IPR067 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7344h ICU Interrupt source priority register 068 IPR068 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7345h ICU Interrupt source priority register 069 IPR069 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7346h ICU Interrupt source priority register 070 IPR070 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7347h ICU Interrupt source priority register 071 IPR071 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7348h ICU Interrupt source priority register 072 IPR072 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7349h ICU Interrupt source priority register 073 IPR073 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 734Ah ICU Interrupt source priority register 074 IPR074 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 734Bh ICU Interrupt source priority register 075 IPR075 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 734Ch ICU Interrupt source priority register 076 IPR076 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 734Dh ICU Interrupt source priority register 077 IPR077 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 734Eh ICU Interrupt source priority register 078 IPR078 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 734Fh ICU Interrupt source priority register 079 IPR079 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 735Ah ICU Interrupt source priority register 090 IPR090 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 735Bh ICU Interrupt source priority register 091 IPR091 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 735Ch ICU Interrupt source priority register 092 IPR092 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 735Dh ICU Interrupt source priority register 093 IPR093 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7362h ICU Interrupt source priority register 098 IPR098 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7366h ICU Interrupt source priority register 102 IPR102 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 736Ah ICU Interrupt source priority register 106 IPR106 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 736Bh ICU Interrupt source priority register 107 IPR107 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 736Ch ICU Interrupt source priority register 108 IPR108 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 736Dh ICU Interrupt source priority register 109 IPR109 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 736Eh ICU Interrupt source priority register 110 IPR110 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 736Fh ICU Interrupt source priority register 111 IPR111 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7370h ICU Interrupt source priority register 112 IPR112 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7372h ICU Interrupt source priority register 114 IPR114 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 737Ah ICU Interrupt source priority register 122 IPR122 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 737Eh ICU Interrupt source priority register 126 IPR126 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7382h ICU Interrupt source priority register 130 IPR130 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7384h ICU Interrupt source priority register 132 IPR132 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7386h ICU Interrupt source priority register 134 IPR134 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 738Ah ICU Interrupt source priority register 138 IPR138 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 738Ch ICU Interrupt source priority register 140 IPR140 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 738Eh ICU Interrupt source priority register 142 IPR142 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7392h ICU Interrupt source priority register 146 IPR146 8 8 2 ICLK
Table 4.1 List of I/O Registers (Address Order) (12/50)
Address
Module
Symbol Register Name